    Peripherals for Industrial Automation           Date: 19
th
 Jun 2024           Doc No: 91000.pdf               Rev. 3               Page 1 of 1
 AUTOMATIC FAN CONTROLLER
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Wall Mounting Dimensions
All dimensions in mm
TYPICAL  TERMINATIONS  :
FEATURES

TERMINATIONS Screw type, for 2.5mm sq. wire
WEIGHT 170 grams
ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT TEMPERATURE RANGE
(1)
 MOUNTING
24V : 24VDC ( 20 ~ 27V DC )
48V : 48VDC ( 44 ~ 54V DC )
230VAC : 230VAC ( 200 ~ 260V AC )
2030 : 20
0
C ~ 30
0
C
2530 : 25
0
C ~ 30
0
C
3035 : 30
0
C ~ 35
0
C
3040 : 30
0
C ~ 40
0
C
        D   :   DIN rail Mounting
   W  :   Wall Mounting
      Note :  1.  For other temperature ranges contact factory.